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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks
(Out

MASTER OF COMMERCE

78917 ANKIT GROVER

78918 SUNITA TULSIANI

78919 AMRIT S TIRKEY

78920 VINAY SAHRAWAT

78921 AKHIL ARORA

78922 YASHIKA TYAGI

78923 RIMMY ARORA

78924 AKANKSHA

78925 RITU BHUTANI

78926 BHANU VAID

78927 PARUL YADAV

78928 MADHURI GULATI

78929 KANIKA SHARMA

78930 ARMEET KAUR

78931 MUSKAN DUGGAL

78932 RINKU KUMART

78933 SUPRIT MATTA

78934 NIKITA

78935 CHAVI GUPTA

78936 PRERNA

78937 PANKAJ WADHWA

Obtained
of 400)

200
ER-6103

ER-6101,6102,6103,
6104

ER-6102,6103,6104

ER-6101,6102,6103
6104

Absent
263

217

224

230

230

244
ER-6102,6103
204

247
ER-6103
ER-6103
ER-6103
Absent
Absent

ER-6102,6103
Contd.P/3



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

78938 SOHIT GUPTA ER-6101,6102,6103

78939 MEHAK ANAND 261

78940 NAVPRABHAT THAKUR ER-6103

78941 JYOTI KUMARI 220

78942 NEHA HANS Absent

78943 SAURAV ER-6102,6103

78944 SAMDARSH BAWEJA Absent

78945 AASTHA ARORA Absent

78946 DEEKSHA BHATIA ER-6102,6103

78947 NEHA BISHT ER-6102,6103

78948 PARAS GUPTA ER-6103

78949 VISHAL JAIN Absent

78950 AYUSH GUPTA 205

78951 HARSHITA ARORA Absent

78952 NEHA SAHOO ER-6103,6104

78953 LALIT KUMAR ER-6101

78954 OM PRAKASH MISHRA ER-6101,6102,6103,
6104

78955 RAJESH BADHWAR ER-6101,6103

78956 SHALINI SEJWAL Absent

78957 ANUPRIYA ANSAL Absent

78958 POOJA BANSAL Absent

78959 AJAY KUMAR ER-6103,6104

Contd.P/4



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks
(Out

78960 CHANDAN SINGH

78961 NIRANJAN PASWAN

78962 GARIMA

78963 POONAM

78964 ANKIT BISHT

78965 ANKIT GARG

78966 MADHUR BHASKAR

78967 CHHAVI GUPTA

78968 GARIMA JAIN

78969 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV

78970 KANIKA GUPTA

78971 DEVIKA BHANDARI

78972 T R SRIKRISHNAN

78973 MANISHA CHAUDHARY

78974 NANCY

78975 MEGHA SHARMA

78976 NAVNEET KUMAR

78977 ARUNA PAL

78978 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

78979 NIHARIKA CHAWLA

78980 NIRANJAN SINGH

78981 RITIKA PRUTHI

78982 BISHAL DAS

Obtained
of 400)

ER-6103
ER-6101,6103
Absent

250

Absent
ER-6102
ER-6103,6104
272

250

188

Absent

257

Absent

221

ER-6102

260

Absent
ER-6102,6103
ER-6102,6103,6104
ER-6101,6103,6104
ER-6103

233

ER-6102,6103
Contd.P/5



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

 scHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

78983 SHARMISHTHA ER-6103

78984 MANISH KUMAR AGGARWAL ER-6102,6103

78985 NITIN GUPTA ER-6103,6104

78986 BABY BHUMIKA 246

78987 PRERNA GUPTA Absent

78988 SAKSHI 189

78989 RAVI BHUSHAN Absent

78990 PRIYANKA DHAUNDIYAL Absent

78991 SUSHMEET KAUR 284

78992 VIVEK GARG ER-6103

78993 HEMANT KUMAR ER-6103

78994 BHAWNA BUDHIRAJA Absent

78995 TWINKLE SABHARWAL 258

78996 POOJA 226

78997 RAJESH KUMAR Absent

78998 DEEPAK ER-6102,6103

78999 ANURAG KUMAR ER-6101,6102,6103

79000 PANKAJ KUMAR 183

79001 UMESH KUMAR ARORA 239

79002 JYOTI CHANNY 233

79003 VIPUL Absent

79004 MUKTA CHHUGANI Absent

79005 ABHISHEK CHAINANI Absent

Contd.P/6



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

79006 ANUBHUTI TYAGI 286

79007 PUNEET JAIN Absent

79008 MUKESH RAJAK ER-6102,6103

79009 ABHISHEK RAJ 211

79010 PALAK MAYARAMKA 204

79011 AKSHAY GERA ER-6101,6102,6103,
6104

79012 SHILPI GOYAL ER-6102,6103,6104

79013 DEEPALT ER-6103

79014 HEMANT KUMAR ER-6103

79015 MANOJ DAS Absent

79016 SUMAN 217

79017 JYOTI JUNEJA 248

79018 HARLEEN KAUR ER-6101,6102,6103

79019 ANSHIKA AGARWAL 228

79020 RAEESA BEDI 240

79021 SADHNA MATHUR ER-6101

79022 ISHA GUPTA Absent

79023 MEGHA JALAN ER-6102,6103,6104

79024 ANAND KUMAR JHA 222

79025 SHRADDHA JALAN ER-6102,6103,6104

79026 FURQUAN ER-6101

79027 KRITIKA DHALL ER-6101,6102,6103,
6104

Contd.P/7



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

79028 LAKHBIR SINGH ER-6101,6102,6103,
6104

79029 JASBIR KAUR 216

79030 SAMRITA SINGH 252

79031 BHAVANA TANDON ER-6103,6104

79032 ANKIT KUMAR KANSAL ER-6102,6103

79033 KALPANA PANDEY ER-6104

79034 RAMANPREET KAUR ER-6102,6103,6104

79035 ROMIT KUMAR DALAL ER-6103

79036 BHAVYA GULATI 200

79037 MAYANK GUPTA Absent

79038 YOGITA SINGH ER-6103

79039 VISHAL GUPTA Absent

79040 NUPUR GUPTA 217

79041 GAURAV ER-6101,6103

79042 SNEHLATA 239

79043 DEEPIKA ER-6103,6104

79044 MONA SONKAR ER-6102,6103,6104

79045 SANDEEP KUMAR Absent

79046 DIVYA SHARMA ER-6102,6103,6104

79047 DIVYA SHARMA ER-6103

79048 BINAY JAISWAL Absent

79049 DIPANKAR BHAKHRI Absent

Contd.P/8



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Marks
(Out

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Obtained
of 400)

79050 DEEPAK SHARMA

79051 KANIKA ANAND
79052 SALONI YADAV
79053 KUSHAL KUMAR
79054 RUCHI
79055 PINKI
79056 RENU
79057 ANSHIKA JAIN
79058 TANNU CHAWLA
79059 TRISHA KWATRA
79060 NIRANJAN EKKA
79061 SAILESH KUMAR
79062 DEEPAK
79063 BHAWNA
79064 DEEPIKA BHASIN
79065 SHREY CHOPRA
79066 AKSHAY TYAGI
79067 KUMARI AARTI
79068 PANCHANAN AGGARWAL
79069 AKANSHA GOEL
79070 SAKSHI GAGERNA
79071 NISHA BAXLA

79072 ANKIT KUMAR GARG

ER-6101,6103
Absent

Absent

ER-6102,6103,6104

210

ER-6103
ER-6103

258

268

229

Absent
ER-6101,6103
ER-6103
ER-6103
Absent
ER-6101,6103
ER-6103

227
ER-6102,6103
Absent

223

Absent

Absent
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Roll No. Marks

(Out

Name of Candidate

Obtained
of 400)

79073 HARPREET KAUR

79074 HANS RAJ

79075 SHOUVITA DUTTA

79076 DEEPNA KHOSLA

79077 ANIL KUMAR

79078 GAURAV ARORA

79079 SHALLU

79080 ANKITA SACHDEVA

79081 NAVEEN JAWLA

79082 MONIKA KOTNALA

79083 AYUSHI GUPTA

79084 AKHIL AGGARWAL
79085 AJAY KUMAR MITTAL
79086 SUMAN SOURAV
79087 NEELAM
79088 ROHIT SINGHAL
79089 SAURABH MEHTA
79090 SHWETA GAUTAM
79091 NITESH KUMAR KESHARI
79092 ANJALI YADAV
79093 EKTA GUPTA
79094 HANSA ARORA

79095 NASREEN PRAVEEN

249

Absent
ER-6102
ER-6103
Absent
ER-6101,6103
197

217
ER-6102,6103
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
ER-6103,6104
Absent
ER-6102,6103
Absent
ER-6103

218

ER-6103

286

ER-6102

Contd.P/10
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks
(Out

Obtained
of 400)

79096 CHANCHAL GUPTA

79097 NAMRATA

79098 RAINA SANWARIA

79099 ASHISH SETHI

79100 RAHUL DABAS

79101 SHABI KHAN

79102 NEHA SINGH

79103 MANOJ TANWAR

79104 BHANU MALIK

79105 DIMPY RANI

79106 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV

79107 TARUN ARORA

79108 NITIN SRIDHAR

79109 GAGAN DEEP SINGH

79110 SANJAY KUMAR

79111 GUNJAN

79112 SANYA KAPOOR

79113 SHASHANK JAIN

79114 RAHUL JOSHI

79115 PAWAN KUMAR SHEKHAR

79116 KUNAL SAHNI

79117 HEENA SATIJA

ER-6103
ER-6103
ER-6103
ER-6102,6103

ER-6102,6103

ER-6101,6102,

6104
ER-6102,6103
205

Absent

ER-6101,6102,

6104
Absent
ER-6103
ER-6101,6103

204

ER-6101,6102,

259

ER-6103
ER-6101,6103
182

Absent

ER-6101,6103,

224

6103,

6103,

6103

6104

Contd.P/11
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks
(Out

79118 NILIKA MALHOTRA

79119 PRIYASHA SURANA

79120 POOJA YADAV

79121 ZOYA SHAHAB

79122 VARINDER KAUR

79123 JASPREET KAUR

79124 POOJA GUPTA

79125 SHIKHA MATHUR

79126 MONIKA

79127 SHWETA SINGH

79128 KISHORE VERMA

79129 AAKASH TRIPATHI

79130 MONIKA

79131 ANKITA GOEL

79132 NAVEEN BHUTANI

79133 SAKSHI GAUBA

79134 DEEPIKA CHHABRA

79135 MONIKA PAWAR

79136 CHARU VERMA

79137 SUPRIYA

79138 NEHA GUPTA

79139 MONU GUPTA

Obtained
of 400)

235

263
ER-6103
Absent
236

203

234
ER-6103
278

263

ER-6101,6102,6103,
6104

208

268

213

ER-6103

253

268

231
ER-6102,6103
ER-6104
Absent
ER-6101,6102,6103,

6104
Contd.P/12



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

79140 SAHIL BHUTANI Absent

79141 AKANKSHA VIRMANI 257

79142 NAYANIKA Absent

79143 VERSHA VATS ER-6101

79144 RANJEET 229

79145 SHANKY MALHOTRA ER-6103

79146 SUDHA KAIN Absent

79147 KHUSHBOO JHA 252

79148 MANISH WADHWANI ER-6102,6103,6104

79149 BHAWNA GOGIA ER-6101,6103

79150 SANAT CHAWLA Absent

79151 MANISH KUMAR ER-6101,6102,6103,
6104

79152 R ZONUNPARI ER-6103

79153 BINDU NAGAR ER-6102,6103,6104

79154 PARUL KANSAL ER-6101,6102,6103

79155 RAHUL GUPTA Absent

79156 TARUN GUPTA Absent

79157 SUMIT SAINI ER-6101,6102,6103

79158 RAMANDEEP SINGH Absent

79159 PUNEET ABROL ER-6103

79160 SAHIL KUMAR GUPTA ER-6101,6102,6103,
6104

79161 HARSH KANOJIYA ER-6102,6103,6104

Contd.P/13
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Marks
(Out

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Obtained
of 400)

79162 DINESH

79163 AJAY BANSAL

79164 YOGESH SAHU

79165 MANOJ KUMAR

79166 SIDHARTH SUMAN

79167 JAGDEEP SINGH

79168 RUCHIKA AGGARWAL

79169 PALVINDER KAUR
79170 TENZIN DASEL
79171 SONIA SEHGAL
79172 ANJALI CHADHA
79173 RAVINDER
79174 DHRUV ANAND
79175 MANOJ TREHAN
79176 BARBIE GARG
79177 SANJEEV
79178 SHUBHAM SARAF
79179 HARLEEN KAUR
79180 TARUN KUMAR
79181 AAYUSHI JAIN

79182 NEELAM BESRA

ER-6102,6103,

190

ER-6101,6102,

6104

201

ER-6101,6102,

6104

ER-6101,6102,

6104
291
222
ER-6103
Absent
ER-6102,6103
Absent
ER-6103
ER-6101,6103
ER-6103
Absent
Absent
Absent
ER-6101,6103
Absent

ER-6101,6103

6104

6103,

6103,

6103,

Contd.P/14



- 14 -
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

79183 RISHI GAUTAM ER-6103,6104

79184 NITIN CHANDOLIA 214

79185 PRAMOD SHAH Absent

79186 LOKESH KUMAR ER-6103,6104

79187 RAVI KUMAR Absent

79188 DEEPIKA ER-6101,6103,6104

79189 SIDDHARTH 224

79190 HARISH KUMAR ER-6102,6103,6104

79191 RAHUL 176

79192 LAXMAN KUMAR ER-6102,6103

79193 ARPIT SINGHAT ER-6104

79194 JYOTIKA RANA Absent

79195 NEHA SIDHU Absent

79196 RUCHI BANSAL ER-6103

79197 KUNAL BANSAL ER-6102

79198 MEHAK SACHDEVA ER-6102

79199 MANISHA GARG 273

79200 GAIGONGLONG GOLMET Absent

79201 AMANPREET KAUR 195

79202 NEHA ARORA ER-6102,6103

79203 PRATEEK GOSWAMI ER-6102,6103,6104

79204 POOJA ER-6101,6102,6103,
6104

Contd.P/15



- 15 —
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

79205 HEENA MEHTA ER-6101,6102,6103

79206 KUNTI AHUJA ER-6102,6103

79207 SHELJA GUPTA 202

79208 NAVNEET KAUR Absent

79209 KIMI ER-6103

79210 HARSHIT MAHESHWARTI ER-6102,6103

79211 SONAL WAHT ER-6103

79212 RASHI CHAUDHARY 248

79213 PREETI ER-6103

79214 NEHA ARORA ER-6103

79215 NATASHA KAUSHIK ER-6103

79216 MONIKA SACHDEVA ER-6103

79217 PAPPU SAFI ER-6103,6104

79218 SHWETA ER-6103,6104

79219 NIKITA GARG 278

79220 ANURADHA GUPTA 269

79221 POONAM AGGARWAL 247

79222 MRINAL DEEP GUPTA Absent

79223 NIKITA BAHL ER-6103

79224 NISHA RANI GUPTA 218

79225 ANJANI ER-6103

79226 BHAWNA NIRMAL ER-6101,6102,6103,
6104

Contd.P/16



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

79227 JASNEET KAUR ER-6102,6103

79228 TANU GOEL ER-6103

79229 DIVYA YADAV ER-6103

79230 SONAM SINGH 220

79231 PANKAJ KUMAR SAH ER-6101,6102,6103,
6104

79232 AMIT KANT PIPPLE ER-6101,6102,6103

79233 SAKSHI GURHA Absent

79234 SHALINI MAHAL ER-6103

79235 SUNITA ER-6103

79236 KUMUD RANJAN Absent

79237 AMIT KUMAR RAT ER-6103

79238 CHOUDHARY SUPRIYA ROY 274

79239 KAVITA ER-6102,6103

79240 PANKITA CHOPRA Absent

79241 GARIMA SHARMA 201

79242 PRACHI SHARMA ER-6103

79243 SADDAM HUSSAIN ER-6103

79244 PURNIMA YADAV ER-6103

79245 SHIVANI MOHAN ER-6103

79246 NEHA GOSAIN Absent

79247 ISHITA JOSHI Absent

79248 SHIVANI SAINI ER-6103

Contd.P/17



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION,

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Obtained
of 400)

79249

79250

79251

79252

79253

79254

79255

79256

79257

79258

79259

79260

79261

79262

79263

79264

79265

79266

79267

79268

79269

79270

ARCHNA SINGH

RENU DAYMA

SONIA SHARMA

RANJEETA

NEHA

ANMOL KUMAR

LALTIT THADANI

LALHMANGATIHTLUANGA

APOORVA CHAUHAN

TUSHAR GUPTA

RAJ KUMAR

TANVEER KAUR

STUTI TOPPO

ANIL

SHASHANK S PANCHBHATI

ROMI SWETA KUJUR

DEEPTY ANUPAMA DUNGDUNG

KSHETRIMAYUM DANIEL SINGH

DAMINI KHARBANDA

KANIKA

SONAL MALHOTRA

JULLY MISHRA

ER-6103

176

216

ER-6103
ER-6103
ER-6103
ER-6101,6103
ER-6101,6103,6104
ER-6103
ER-6103
Absent
ER-6102
ER-6102,6104
Absent

ER-6101,6102,6103,
6104

ER-6103,6104
ER-6101,6102,6103
Absent

Absent
ER-6102,6103
ER-6103

Absent

Contd.P/18



- 18 -
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

79271 SONAL SIKKA 220

79272 BHAVNA ARORA ER-6104

79273 KAWALJEET SINGH ER-6103

79274 VINOD KUMAR Absent

79275 RITU JAIN 222

79276 PRIYANKA KHUREJA ER-6101,6102,6103

79277 SHIVANGI JAIN ER-6103

79278 SAGAR MALIK ER-6101,6102,6103

79279 SONIA 270

79280 RAJ KUMAR ER-6101,6102,6103,
6104

79281 AMRIT SINGH ER-6101,6102,6103,
6104

79282 DIVYA MADAAN ER-6102,6103

79283 TARUN PAL GANDHI 172

79284 TENZIN LOBSANG ER-6101,6102,6103

79285 RITVIK MALHOTRA ER-6103,6104

79286 SMITA CHORANTH ER-6101,6103,6104

79287 YATIN NAGPAL ER-6102,6103,6104

79288 CHETAN KUMAR ER-6101,6102,6103,6104

79289 HONEY 213

79290 VARUN NARANG 241

79291 RAHUL CHAUDHARY ER-6103

79292 PRABHJEEV KAUR 241

Contd.P/19



- 19 -
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

79293 PUSHPINDER KAUR ER-6103

79294 DEVVRAT Absent

79295 PREETI AWANA ER-6103

79296 SWATI 221

79297 ANIKA AGGARWAL ER-6101,6103
79298 RAHUL ER-6102,6103,6104
79299 SIMRAN PASRICHA Absent

79300 ANKITA KALRA ER-6103

79301 KUSUM LATA Absent

79302 SHRWAN KUMAR BHARTI ER-6101,6102,6103
79303 JATIN TAKHI ER-6102,6103
79304 GURJEET KAUR ER-6103

79305 GAURAV SHARMA Absent

79306 SUPREET KAUR 253

79307 ARVEEN KAUR Absent

79308 SOMA DEY ER-6103

79309 BHAGIRATH ER-6101,6102,6103,6104
79310 KIRAN CHAUDHARY ER-6102,6103
79311 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY Absent

79312 MONIKA SHARMA ER-6102,6103
79313 MANMEET KAUR 220

79314 SAGAR CHAWLA Absent

79315 PAYAL 228

Contd.P/20



- 20 -
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.COM. PART I (FIRST SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

79316 DHANANJAY JAISWAL ER-6103

79317 ARUN KUMAR Absent

79318 ASHISH KUMAR ER-6103,6104

79319 SHEELU ER-6101,6102,6103,6104
79320 ANUPAMA NIJHAWAN ER-6103,6104

79321 VINEET BAREJA ER-6101,6102,6103
79322 AMIT BHASIN ER-6101,6102,6103
79323 BRIJESH KUMARI ER-6101,6102,6103,6104
79324 ANIL KUMAR Absent

79325 MEENA YADAV ER-6103

79326 MONIKA PRASAD ER-6103,6104

79327 BABY DHARIYAL ER-6101,6102,6103,6104
79328 ARCHNA ER-6101,6102,6103,6104
79329 JAGPREET SINGH Absent

79330 KANIKA DEV Absent

79331 SUNITA ER-6101,6102,6103,6104
79332 HEMWATI ER-6101,6102,6103
79333 NIDHI AKERNIA ER-6101,6103,6104
79334 AMIT KUMAR SINHA ER-6102,6103

79335 SARABJEET SINGH LAMBA ER-6101,6102,6103,6104
79336 KAMAL KISHOR ER-6101,6102,6103,6104
79337 PARVEEN ER-6101,6102,6103,6104
79338 GAURAV KUMAR GUPTA ER-6101,6102,6103,6104

Contd.P/21



- 21 -
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
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79339 DANISH

79340 MITHUN KUMAR

79341 SANDEEP KUMAR

79342 SUNNY

79343 MANISHA SACHDEVA

79344 RICHA SARDA

79345 SONIA MAAN

79346 PRIYANKA SHARMA

79347 BHARAT WADHWA

79348 GAURAV LOHMORH

79349 BABAI BOSE

79350 DEEPIKA

79351 RUBY

79352 SUNITA SAH

79353 HEMA

79354 MONU

79355 NIKHILL SONKAR

79356 CHETAN MALHOTRA

79357 NITIN RAWAT

79358 VIJAY MAKHIJA

79359 GEETA

79360 KRISHAN KUMAR

79361 SOURABH CHAUHAN

Absent

ER-6103

Absent

ER-6103

205

243

246

Absent

225

ER-6102,6103,

ER-6102,6103,

ER-6101,6103

243

ER-6102,6103,

ER-6103

ER-6101,6103,

ER-6101,6103,

Absent

ER-6102,6103,

ER-6103

ER-6101,6103,

Absent

ER-6101,6102,

6104

6104

6104

6104

6104

6104

6104

6103,6104
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79362

79363

79364

79365

79366

79367

79368

79369

79370

79371

79372

79373

79374

79375

79376

79377

79378

79379

79380

79381

79382

79383

79384

PRAKASH SINGH PATWAL

URMIL AHUJA

ANKIT GARG

KIRTI GUPTA

KHALSA GULSHEEN KAUR

DEEPTI BHUTANI

PREETI BABBAR

PINKY KUMAR BHALLA

HARISH CHAWLA

PREETI VERMA

ANJALI

RAVNEET KAUR KHULLAR

ARUN KUMAR

SUNNY KANOJIA

BHAWANA AGGARWAL

ANKIT KUMAR AGRAWAL

SANJAY GAUTAM

AKARSHAN DIXIT

TOKO JENNY

SHRI BHAGVAN MAHTO

PANKAJ KUMAR

SAURABH DWIVEDI

MEENU

ER-6103,6104

ER-6102,6103,

Absent
ER-6103
ER-6101,6103

225

ER-6101,6102,

Absent

ER-6101,6102,

ER-6103

ER-6102,6103,

ER-6103
Absent
Absent
ER-6101,6103

ER-6102,6103

ER-6101,6102,

ER-6101,6102,

ER-6103,6104

Absent

ER-6101,6102,

Absent

ER-6103

6104

6103,6104

6103

6104

6103,6104

6103,6104

6103,6104
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79385

79386

79387

79388

79389

79390

79391

79392

79393

79394

79395

79396

79397

79398

79399

79400

79401

79402

79403

79404

79405

79406

79407

NIKITA SINGHAL

AMOL PRAKASH

VIVEK GUPTA

MADHURI GARG

NIDHI JAIN

BHAWNA GUPTA

JYOTSANA

POOJA NAGPAL

SONAL AGARWAL

MANISH VIJ

MUKESH

AKSHAY KHANNA

RAHUL

ASHISH

POOJA GUPTA

NEHA MAGGO

AKANSHA SACHDEVA

TINIKA VERMA

BHUVNESH ARORA

SHELJA GUPTA

MANJEET KAUR

MUKUL SINDHWANTI

ANKIT JAIN

270

ER-6101,6102,

Absent
ER-6102,6103
Absent
ER-6103
ER-6103
ER-6103

203

Absent
ER-6101,6103
Absent
Absent
ER-6103
ER-6103
ER-6103,6104
ER-6103
ER-6102,6103
ER-6103
Absent
Absent
Absent

ER-6103

6103,6104
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79408

79409

79410

79411

79412

79413

79414

79415

79416

79417

79418

79419

79420

79421

79422

79423

79424

79425

79426

79427

79428

79429

79430

NIKETA

SHEFALI MALIK

PRADEEP KUMAR

SATYENDER KUMAR

ANSHIKA GROVER

USHA

NISHANT KRISHAN BAROLIA

DHARMENDER KUMAR

SHWETA BHADAURIA

BALJEET KAUR

SUDHIR KUMAR

ANCHAL BANSAL

ARIHANT SETHIA

TRIPTI DEVI

POOJA GARG

VISHAL SHARMA

ADITYA SADH

KANU OHRI

VIKASH KUMAR

NEERAJ CHAND THANGWAL

SUSHANT

CHETNA SABOO

AMIT KUMAR

ER-6103
ER-6101,6102,6103
ER-6103

Absent

ER-6103

Absent

ER-6103

ER-6103

Absent
ER-6101,6102,6103
172
ER-6101,6102,6103,6104
ER-6102,6103,6104
ER-6102,6103
ER-6102,6103
Absent
ER-6101,6102,6103,6104
239

ER-6103

ER-6103

191

201

ER-6101,6102,6103,6104
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79431 AMIT KUMAR Absent

79432 HEMANT KUMAR Absent

79433 MANPREET KAUR ER-6102

79434 NEHA BANSAL ER-6102,6103,6104
79435 NUPUR SACHDEVA ER-6103

79436 VISHAL DEY ER-6103

79437 ANAND SINGH NEGI 204

79438 RAMNEET KAUR ER-6103

79439 EKTA JINDAL ER-6103

79440 MANISH THAKUR Absent

79441 SANDEEP KUMAR ER-6102,6103
79442 GAURAV ER-6101,6103
79443 NARESH GUPTA Absent

79444 SUMAN GAUTAM ER-6103

79445 JYOTI KUMARI ER-6102

79446 PRIYA SINGH ER-6101,6102,6103,6104
79447 KRATIKA ER-6101,6102,6103,6104
79448 ATUL MITTAL ER-6101,6102,6103
79449 LALITA ER-6103

79450 HITESH WADHWA ER-6103

79451 NIKHIL KHERA Absent

79452 RASHMI BHATIA ER-6103,6104
79453 KANCHAN BAJAJ Absent

79454 SHALLY JAIN 221

(DR. D.S. JAGGI)
0.S.D.-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 8™ February, 2012.
— : DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy
is noticed.



